
Reu N 178230031110bA19 

Ashwin Books Collection and Distribulos (ABCD) 

N 

Freght 

RR/R No 

taAL RETANL CENTRE OF ALL TYPISOPLDUGATIONAL DOOKYIOMI KO10 

Quantity 

15. 

JA MAIA 

K.2S. Scenc Culege Ban.fau, krlt. 

Rtevie 

CASH/CREDIT ML MO 
Nau lkoa, Not tiauat Acli fut 

s Conditions i 
H0s s vid wll not beken back. 

liain/ lhans 

D:ale 

Document Through 

Name of Books 

Univessily Cheistey-Vof : 
De .R,M, Dasade 

less 20 o 

I'kyr 

Certified that sbove.. 2....Books 

Vice Ac: N J88 1912:vaibable 

in the Colig: Libray. 

Dale 

Rate 
Rs. 

Tuwo thowandhued handie cun f 

TOTAL 

Amount 

2425cu 

2340 

P. 

Cvchas 
For Ashwin Books Collection and Disuibutors (ABCD) 

uijers to tNagpur Jurisdicton only 



Date 

Order Ref. :. 

B 

S.No. Author 

2 

VENUS B00K CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 

Tel. : 0712-2520781, 2536314, E-mail : vonusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Vide Acc. No 

Remark 

3 ALJU4HC-unVERSIT) tHEMISr7- V0).I 

4 tH|yaAHFM1STP 6SC SF M- 0v 

CHEM|STRy sC. SM-V, 

JCertified that above...........Books 

CREDIT INVOICE 

PHysIcAL eHrMIST), 

SFTH e eHE MIST Bses£ MI 

lin the College Library. 

PAN:ABOPJ0422G 

Title 

to .available 

All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

Name of Coliege / Institute 

Certified that correct publisher price have been chatgd.o||ege kibray. 

LESS I0 

Ne are exempted from Goods & services tax, which is under 
3ST NIL, Category, ITEM No. 49011010 

Qty. 

4 

5 

13 

Certißed that above 35 
Vide Aee tg u 2otvaiabl: 

35 

Bill No. 13475 

Bookt 

Rate 

210429) 

Amount 

95-5Go| 

210/-O50 

1954 2535) 

8 2s| 

210 

825/ 

|70 

ForVenus Book Centre 
G849 

Signature 



PH.NO.: 

SR. 

1 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college, Bramhani. 

2 

3 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

19. 

11. 

13. 

AUTHOR 

ARORA 

3. 

GHIME 

GHIME 

GHIME 

GHIME 

Arora 

BEISER 

GHOSHAL 

NEAMEN 

ARULDHA 

12. GHOSHAL 

GUPTA 

TAYAL 

14. Arihant 

SSISLAM 

R PRASAD 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
KAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 

Phone: 0712-2520781 
E-Mail : venusbookcentre@yaho0.Com 

BOOK TITLE 

Physics for Degree Students fo 

PHYSICS BSC PART 3 SEM 4 

PHYSICS BSC PART 3 SEM 4 

OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

PHYSICs BSC PART 2 SEM 4 PAPAER 1 

PHYSICS BSC PART 2 SEM 4 

Physics for Degree Students 

Concepts of Modern Physics (SI 

Terms & Conditions 
Remark: 

Atomic Physics (Modern Physics 

Semiconductor Physics and Devi 

Molecuiar Structure and Spectr 

ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY 

Nuclear Physics 

NUCLEAR PHYSICS 

Problem Book in Physics 

SEMICONDUCTOR PHYSICS 

Nuclear Physics 

INVOICE 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 
Rates : DOLLAR POUND EURO 

Invoice No. : 0008124 

Date : 02-01-2019 

P. O. No. 

QTY 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

CUR 

R 

in the College Library. 

R 

R 

R 

R 

GST readv bv MARG Ern 9021089767 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969 

R 

PRICE 

625.00 

81.00 

95.00 

90.00 

90.00 

595.00 

715.00 

550.00 

715.00 

395.00 

235.00 

625.00 

460.00 

290.00 

1260.00 

365.00 

We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011k0 VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

499.00 

GROSS,IS% AMoUN 

Certified that aboye20. Books 

81.00 

95.00 

90.00 

10.00 

10.00 

90.00 10.00 

716.00 

10.00 

695.00 10.00 

10.00 

716.00 10.00 

235.00 

550.00 10.00 

395.00 10.00 

TOTAL CIF 

10.00 

10.00 

625.00 10.00 

460.00 10.00 

580.00 10.00 

365.00 10.00 

499.00 10.00 

Continued ...2 

GRAND TOTAL 

Vide Acc. Nylailatäatnorisad signatory 

1126.00 

72.90 

86.50 

81.00 

81.00 

536.60 

643.50 

495.00 

643.60 

365.50 

211.60 

562.50 

414.00 

622.00 

328.60 

449.10 

6606.00 



PH.NO.: 
SK. 

T. tems: 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S, science college,Bramhani. 

AUTHOR 

A 

ARORA 

Rates : 

20 

tems QTY: 18 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 

Phone : 0712-2520781 
E-Mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

BOOK TITLE 

DOLLAR 
68.40 

OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

Solid State Physics:Structure 

Rs. Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Seven Only 
Terms & Conditions 

Physics for Degree Students fo 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. All disputes subjeted to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

POUND 
93.20 

We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 PAN NO.: ABOPJ422G 

INVOICE 

EURO 
83.10 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969 

GST Eady bv MARG Ero 9021089767 

1 

Invoice No. : 0008124 

QTY 

1 

Date : 02-01-2019 

P. 0. No. 

CUR 

R 

R 

PRICE GROSS 

TOTAL B/F 

650.00 

495.00 495.00 10.00 

650.00 10.00 

SUB TOTAL 
Discount 10 % 
Roundoff 
CRIDR NOTE 

DIS%% AMOUN 

GRAND TOTAL 

Page No..2 

Authorised signatory 

6606.00 
445.50 

585.00 

8485.00 
848.50 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

0.50 
0.00 

7637.00 



PH.NO.: 

SR. 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college,Bramhaní. 

1 

10 

6 

7 

AUTHOR 

PAUL 

AGRIOS 

KOKATE 

GK 

VIBALAK3 

Rates 

TANDON 

Reddy 

T, Iterns: 

BINGH 

10 

terns OTY: 10 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone : 0712-2520781 

E-Mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

BOOK TITLE 

DOLLAR 

G18,4) 

IVERY 
THEORY AND PRACTICE NOVAL DRUG DELI 

PLANT PATHOLOGY 

PHARMACOGNOSY 

OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

Gats Guids Biotschnology 2019 

|Ayurvoda 

Medicinal Plants & Hsrbs 

TECHNIOUES OF TEACHING BIOLOGY 

Rs. Five Thousand Eight Hundred Sizty Four Only 
Iorms &Conditlons 

ADVANCES IN PLANTT TIBSUE CULTUREI 

IN INDIA 

Tozthook of immunology 

Certified that correct publisher prie thave heen charyed. 
All disputss subjected tw Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

INVOICE 

BIOTECHNOLOGY EXPANDING HORIZON 

We are Gzempted from GT under G5T NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 

PAN NO.; ABOPJ0422G 

POUND 

93,20 
EURO 

Date : 20-12-2018 

QTY 

Invoice No. : 0007791 

P. O. No. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Cetified tt aboe J0. 

MABG EuP9s OE4O CALLI 7888099969 

CUR 

R 

R 

PRICE 

230.00 

700.00 

2895.00 2895.00 10.00 

996.00 

100.00 

80.00 

425.00 

600.00 

225.00 

GROSSDI5W% AMOUN 

485.00 

230.00| 10.00 

700.00 10.00 

995.00 10.00 

100.00 10.00 

80.00 10.00 

425.00 10.00 

600.00 10.00 

225.00 10.00 

465.00 10.00 

SUB TOTAL 
Discount 10 % 
Roundoff 
GRIDR NOTE 

GRAND TOTAL 

207.00 

2425.50 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

630.00 

895.50 

90.00 

72.00 

382.50 

540.00 

202.50 

418.50 

6515.00 

651.50 
0.50 

0.00 

5864.00 

Authoris9d síynatury 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Og.Raaram Dut Litrnry, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Magpur-19. 



PH.NO.: 

SR. 

1 

Bill To.:.Principal, K.Z.S. science college,Bramhani. 

3. 

2 Silberchatz 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

AUTHOR 

SINHA 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

Rates : 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

11. LICHADE 

Terms & Conditions 
Remark: 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

DR VISHAL INFORAMATION TECHNOLOGY 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone : 0712-2520781 

E-Mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo. com 

BOOK TITLE 

DOLLAR 

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL 6 EDI 

Database'System Concepts 

DATA STRUCTURE 

C++ PROGRAMING 

OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

C PROGRAMMING 

ALGORITHM & FLOWCHARTING 

JAVA THEORY & PROGRAMMING 

VISUAL BASIC 

ORACLE 

SAD, MIS AND NETWORKING 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

POUND 

INVOICE 

EURO 

Vide Ac: 

2) Certified that above.. 

Invoice No. : 0007792 

Date: 20-12-2018 

P. 0. No. : 

QTY 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Books 

GST readv by MARG Erp 9021089767 

:ho CMARGERP+ DEMO CALL: 78880999 60 

CUR 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

PRICE 

360.00 

895.00 

250.00 

200.00 

We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 4901100 VENUS B0OK CENTRE 
PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

200.00 

200.00 

100.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

125.00 

GROSS 

360.00 10.00 

TOTAL CIF 

DIS% AMOUN 

895.00 10.00 

500.00 10.00 

400.0010.00 

400.00 10.00 

200.00 10.00 

200.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

250.00 10.00 

Continued ...2 

GRAND TOTAL 

Authorised signatory 

324.00 

805.50 

450.00 

360.00 

360.00 

180.00 

180.00 

360.00 

360.00 

360.00 

225.00 

3964.50 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Qya Raiaram Dixé Library, Rämagar Roa4 

Gokulpeh, Nagpur-10. S, 2536314.3043432, Fax 0712-2520781) 



PH.NO.: 

SR. 

12 

T. Items: 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college, Bramhani. 

AUTHOR 

DR.MADH 

21 

Items QTY: 12 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Rates : 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone : 0712-2520781 

PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

E-Mail : venusbookcentre@yaho0. com 

BOOK TITLE 

Rs. Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Nine Only 
Terms & Conditions 

DOLLAR 
68.40 

OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

Information Technology Concept 

We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 

POUND 
93.20 

INVOICE 

EURO 
83.10 

Invoice No. : 0007792 

GST readv by MARG Frn 9021089767 

Date : 20-12-2018 

P. O. No. 

QTY 

2 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969 

CUR 

R 

PRICE 
GROSS 

TOTAL B/F 
330.00 

SUB TOTAL 

10.00 

Discount 10 % 
Roundoff 
CR/DR NOTE 

Page No...2 

GRAND TOTAL 

DIS%|AMOUN 

3964.50 
594.00 

5065.00 
506.50 

0.50 
0.00 

4559.00 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Authorised signatory 
VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Og Rajaram Dizt Library, Ramagar Road, 

Gokutpeth, Nagour-10. 
tstat, t6314,3003482, Fart12-020781) 

660.00 



PH.NO.: 

SR. 

1. 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. scienco college,Bramhani. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

6 

7 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

AUTHOR 

SINHA 

Silborchatz 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

DR VISHAL 

LICHADE 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Terms & Conditlons 
Remark: 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone : 0712-2520781 

E-Mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

BOOK TITLE 

cOMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL 6 EDI 

Database System Concopts 

DATA STRUCTURE 

C++ PROGRAMING 

OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

INFORAMATION TECHNOLOGY 

C PROGRAMMING 

ALGORITHM & FLOWCHARTING 

JAVA THEORY & PROGRAMMING 

VISUAL BASIC 

ORACLE 

SAD, MIS AND NETWORKING 

Certified that correct publisher prlce have been charyed. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurlsdictlon only. 

INVOICE 

POUND EURO 

Invoice No. : 0007792 

Date : 20-12-2018 

QTY 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

P. 0. No. : 

2 

CUR 

MARG tRP9+ EMO CALL: 788BO99969 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

PRICE 

360.00 

895.00 

250.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

100.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

126,00 

We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No, 49011030 VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

Rates : DOLLAR 

GROSSIS% AMOUN 
360.00 10.00 

895.00 10.00 

500.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

200.00 10.00 

TOTAL CIF 

200.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

400.00 10.00 

250.00 10.00 

Continued ...2 
GRAND TOTAL 

Authorlsod signatory 

324.00 

805.50 

450.00 

360.00 

360.00 

180.00 

180.00 

360.00 

360.00 

360.00 

225.00 

3964.50 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Oge Rajaram Diit Library, Ramnagar Road, 

Gokutpeth, Nagpur-10. 
(SorS1, 2S314.3043442. Fav 4717-520781) 



PH.NO.: 

SR. 

1 

Sill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college, Bramhani. 

5 

6 

AUTHOR 

8. 

Ghoshal 

SINGH 

MCQUARR 

KHOPKAR 

SHARMA 

MEHTA 

7 GURTU 

Puri 

I. Items: 

Items QTY: 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 

Phone : 0712-2520781 
E-Mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Rates : DOLLAR 

BOOK TITLE 

68.40 

OPP, RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

A Textbook of Chemistry BSc Sem VI 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

QUANTUM CHEMISTRY 

PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY PROBLEMS 

AN INTRODUCTION QUANTUM CHEMISTRY 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

Rs. Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Two Only 
Terms & Conditions 

ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

INVOICE 

Principles od Physical Chemistry 

Certified that correct pulblisher price have been charged. 

All disputes subjecled to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 
We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 

POUND 
93.20 

EURO 
83.10 

Invoice No. : 0007793 

QTY 

Date : 20-12-2018 

P. 0. No. : 

GST madv bv MARG Fro 9021089767 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

CUR 

MARG ERP9+ DEM0 CALL: 7888099969 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

Tertiffd 1l:t ebeve. J.... Becoks 
Wide Acc NY15 192 
in the Colleg: Libary. 

R 

PRICE 

230.00 

750.00 

695.00 

275.00 

270.00 

475.00 

615.00 

695.00 

GROSS 

460.00 

750.00 

DIS% AMOUN 

10.00 

695.00 10.00 

10.00 

275.00 10.00 

270.00 10.00 

475.00 10.00 

SUB TOTAL 
Discount 10 % 
Roundoff 
CR/DR NOTE 

515.00 10.00 

GRAND TOTAL 

695.00 10.00 

Authorisod stynatory 

414.00 

675.00 

625.50 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

247.50 

243.00 

427.50 

463.50 

625.50 

4135.00 
413.50 

0.50 
0.00 

3722.00 

iabl/ENUS B00K CENTRE 
1723. Rajaran Diàt Library, Ramnagar Road, 

Gotolpeth, Nagpur-10. 
s,84404S), Far 9742-V974} 



PHNO: 

SR. 

4 

Bll To..Principal, K.Z.S. science college,Bramhant. 

3 

4 

7 

AUTHOR 

MURPHY 

KRANE 

SALIM ALI 

MAULIK 

Lal 

BALINSKY 

SHARMA 

L Iems: 

tems QTY: 7 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-4400 10 

Phone : 0712-2520781 
E-Mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

BOOK TITLE 

Rales 

JANEWAY'S IMMUNOBIOLOGY 

OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS OF BIOINFORMAT 

TICS 

BOOK OF INDIAN BIRD 

Molecular Biotechnology: Thera 

Practical Zoology Vertebrate 

INTRODUC TION TO EMBRYOLOGY 

ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT 

Rs. Seven Thousand Three Hundred Nineteen Only 

Tems & Conditlos 

INVOICE 

Certified that corect publisher price have been charged. 

Al disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

DOLLAR 
68.40 

PoUND 
93.20 

Invoice No. :0007794 

EURO 

Date: 20-12-2018 

P.0. No. 

We ore exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 

PAN NO.: ABOPJ0422G 

QTY 

1 

1 

1 

CUR 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

PRICE 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALLI 78BB099969 

60.00 

619.00 

550.00 

795.00 

375.00 

695.00 

G25.0C 

7 ((ifia t aovr Books 

83.10 Vil A:N9S |S6|e 

GROSS( 

60.00 28.00 

619.00 10.00 

DIS% AMOUN 

550.00 10.00 

795.00 10.00 

375.00 10.00 

695.00 

SUB TOTAL 
Discount 
Roundoff 
CR/DR NOTE 

G25.00 

10.00 

GRAND TOTAL 

E 

1.00 

4026.24 

557.10 

495.00 

715.50 

337.50 

625.50 

3$2.50 

9251.00 
1931.66 

Authorisotsignatory 

0.34 
0.00 

7319.00 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Rajaram Diut Library, Ramnagar Road, 
Gokulpeth, Nagpur-10. 

(3, SKI4,304462, Fax 0712-28071 
Voabootcentr@yahoo.com 



20 -I Reg. No 1752300311105419 
9823148615 

8329278886 JAI MASIHA 

Ashwin Books Collection and Distributors (ABCD) 
3fda qaa adasio Yos fszSlaJT?A (y.dt.fA.S.) * 

WHOLESALERETAI CENTRE OF ALL TYPES OF EDUCATiONAL BOOKS FROM KG. to PE Prathmesh Vihar Flat No 501 Dahipura Untkhana Great Nag Road Near Samrat Ashok Square NAGPUR - 44 O0 

303/7a'8 CASH/CREDIT MEMO 
Date 

NO 

K2.S Seencc Coflege Dahou, kelmihink M/s 

Train/Trans 
RR LR No 

Date Pkgs 
Freght 

Document Through 

Amount Quantity Name of Books Rate 
R Ps 

5 Univexs 1y Chem iy-Vef.f 
19S 292sc De R.M, Dusade 

Less 2o o 

2340o 

TuD+hawamdhare kand ed anc fa 

Certified thet :bve 2. Books 

Vide Ace 18E 1912vaiiable 

in the CJiieg: iir.:y. 

TOTAL Terms& Conditions 
1. Goods once sold will not befaken back Subject to Nagpur Jurisdiction only E&OE Huck'as 

For Ashwin Books Collection and Distributors ABCD 



INVOICE ( INVOICE 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP RAJARAM LIBRARY, RAMNAGAR ROAD 

GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, RAMNAGAR ROAD, 

GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone :0712-2520781 Phone 0712-2520781 

Customer:K.2.S Science College , 
Bramhani 
Mobile 

E-Mall venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Bill No. 0005549 

Date: 17-09-2018 
Time : 17:31 

Customer:K.2.S Science College, 
Bramhani 
Mobile 

E-Mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
Bill No. 0005549 
Date 17-09-2018 
Time: 17:31 ***** 

S. Descrlption 
Q.C. M.R.P. DIS. T. Amt. 

S Deucription 
C C. M.RP, DIS. T. Amt 

CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOG 1 R 1495.00 25 00 1121.25 

ROBERTISs 

1 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOG 1R 1496 00 26 00 1121.28
ROBERTIS 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 1 R 2800.00 0.00 2600.0C0 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 1 R 200.00 0.00 2800.00 

GILBERT GIL BERT 

T. Itoms 2 T. Iteme 2 
It om Qty 

TOTAL AMOUNT 3921.00 
Item Qty: 2 TOTALAMOUNT 3921.00 2 

Rs. Threo Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty One Only 
Rs Three Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Ono Only 

PLEASE CHECK YOUR BILL. NO EXCHANGE. NO RETUR. 

**** 

PLEASE CHECK YOUR BILL NO EXCHANGE. NO RETURN. 

SUNDAY CLOSED. sUNDAY CLOSED. 

0ST NIL, Category, ITEM No. 49011010 
PAN No. ABOPJO4220 

OST NIL, Cntegory, ITEM No. 49011010 

PAN No. ABOPJ04220 

For, VENUS BOOK CENTRE For, VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Certifiecd th::t :b .Books 
Vide Acc. N1913 91Gavailable in the Colieg 1ibraty 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone 0712-2520781 

E-Mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
INVOICE Bill To.:Principal, K.z.S. science college,Bramhani. Invoice No. : 0007793 

Date 20-12-2018 
PH.NO. P. O. No. 

SR. 
SsIS% AMOUN CUR AUTHOR BOOK TITLE QTY PRICE 

1. Ghoshal A Textbook of Chemistry BSc Sem VI 230.00 460.00 10.00 414.00 R 

2. SINGH INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 750.00 750.00 10.00 675.00 R 

3. MCQUARR QUANTUM CHEMISTRY R 695.00 695.00 10.00 625.50 

KHOPKAR ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY PROBLEMS 1 R 275.00 275.00 10.00 247.50 

AN INTRODUCTION QUANTUM CHEMISTRY 270.00 270.00 10.00 243.00 
5. SHARMA 

R 

MEHTA ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 475.00 475.00 10.00 7.50 
6. 

R 

GURTU ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 1 R 515.00 515.00 10.00 463.50 

Puri Principles od Physical Chemistry 695.00 695.00 10.00 625.50 
8. 

SUB TOTAL 
Discount 10 % 
Roundoff 

4135.00 
T. Items: 

413.50 Items QTY: 8 
0.50 

0.00 CR/DR NOTE 

Rs. Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Two Only 
Terms&Conditions 

GRAND TOTAL 3722.00 

For VENUs BOOK CENTRE Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes cubjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 
We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 
PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

Rates: DOLLAR POUND 

83.10 ertified th::t above.. . Bcoks 68.40 93.20 Authorised'signatory 
Vide Ace. N9N5 1924=ilab VENUS B0OK �ENTRE 
in the Colege Lib;ury. 23 9Rajaram Dait Library, Ramnagar Roac, 

Gotolpeth, Magpur-10. 
2822ÄsAAAE, Far-0712-102044 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969 

GST readv bv MARG Frn 90210R9767 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone 0712-2520781 

E-Mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
INVOICE 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college, Bramhani. 
Invoice No. 0007791 

Date: 20-12-2018 

PH.NO P. O. No. : 

|SR. GROSSDIS%AMOUN CUR 
AUTHOR BOOK TITLE QTY PRICE 

PAUL THEORY AND PRACTICE NOVAL DRUG DELI 1 230.00 230.00 10.00 207.0 

VERY 

2. AGRIOS PLANT PATHOLOGY 1 R 2695.00 2695.00 10.00 2425.50 

KOKATE PHARMACOGNOSY 700.00 700.00 10.00 630.00 3. R 

. GK Gate Guide Biotechnology 2019 R 995.00 995.00 10.00 895.50 

. Ayurveda R 100.00 100.00 10.00 90.00 

6. Medicinal Plants & Herbs R 80.00 80.00 10.00 72.00 

7. VISALAKS TECHNIQUES OF TEACHING BIOLoGY 1 425.00 425.00 10.00 382.5 R 

TANDON ADVANCEs IN PLANTT TISSUE CULTUREI 1 R 600.00 600.00 10.00 540.00 8. 
IN INDIA 

9. Reddy Textbook of Immunology R 225.00 225.00 10.00 202.5 

10. SINGH BIOTECHNOLOGY EXPANDING HORIZON M 465.00 465.00 10.00 418.50 

SUB TOTAL 
Discount 10 % 
Roundoff 
CRDR NOTE 

GRAND TOTAL 5864.000 

T. Items 10 6515.00 
651.50 

.50 Items QTY: 10 
0.00 

Rs. Five Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Four Only 
Terms&Conditions 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 
PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Certified that above... ..0... Boois Eu R ide Ace N»\YL« 1 133aikuble vENUSs BOOK CENTRE 

Rates: DOLLAR POUND 
68.40 93.20 Authorised signatory 

in the Cologe Library. 
Og Rajaram Dixit Library, Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth, Nagpur-10 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969

GST readv bv MARG Ero 9021089767 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone: 0712-2520781 Page No...2 

E-Mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
INVOICE 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college,Bramhani. 
Invoice No. : 0007792 

Date: 20-12-2018 

PH.NO P.O. No. 
SR. CUR 

QTY AUTHOR PRICEGROSS AMOUN BOOK TITLE 

TOTAL B/F 
330.00 

3964.50 
594.00 12. DR.MADH Information Technology Concept 660.00 10.00 2 K 

T. Items: 21 SUB TOTAL 5065.00 
506.50 

0.50 
Discount 10 % Items QTY: 12 Roundoff 
CRIDR NOTE 0.00 Rs. Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Nine Only 

Terms & Conditions 
GRAND TOTAL 4559.00 

Certified thiat correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 
We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 

PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Rates DOLLAR 
68.40 

POUND EURO 
93.2 83.10 

Authorised sigtátory 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Rajarem Dixit Library, Ramnagar Road 

Gokulpeth, Nagpur-10. 
TTO1, 263T4,3045452, FaY712-20781 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969 

GST readv bv MARG Fn 9021089767 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone : 0712-2520781 

E-Mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
INVOICE 

Bill To.:Principal, K.z.S. science college,Bramhani. Invoice No. 0007792 

Date 20-12-2018 

PH.NO. P. 0. No. 

SR. CUR GROSSDIs%AMOUN AUTHOR BOOK TITLE QTY PRICE 

SINHA COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL 6 EDI 1. 1 R 360.00 360.00 10.00 324.00 

2. Silberchatz Database System Concepts s95.00 895.00 10.00 R s05.50 

3. DR VISHAL DATA STRUCTURE 2 R 250.0 00 500.00 10.00 450.00 

DR VISHAL C++ PROGRAMING 400.00 10.00 2 R 200.00 360.00 

5. DR VISHAL INFORAMATION TECHNOLOGY 2 R 200.0 400.00 10.00 360.00 

6 DR VISHAL C PROGRAMMING 1 200.00 200.00 10.00 R .00 

7. DR VISHAL ALGORITHM & FLOWCHARTING 2 R 100.00 200.00 10.00 180.00 

8 DR VISHAL JAVA THEORY & PROGRAMMING 200.00 400.00 10.00 R 360.00 

9. DR VISHAL VISUAL BASIC 2 R 200.00 400.00 10.00 360.00 

10. DR VISHAL ORACLE 200.00 400.00 10.00 360.00 

11. LICHADE SAD, MIS AND NETWORKING 2 R 125.00 250.00 10.00 225.00 

TOTAL CF 3964.50 

Continued ...2 

GRAND TOTAL 

Terms & Conditions 
Remark: 
Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 
We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011o VENUS BOOK cENTRE 
PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 
Rates: DOLLAR POUND EURO 

21 Authorised signatory Bookr 
Vile Ace NUS ).. 195tk 

i the CAKGERP9* DENo CALL: 78ss099969 

Certified that abg; 

VENUS B0OK CENTRE 
Oge Raaram Dirie Libuy, Ranaagar Read- 

Gotulpeth, 8agpur-10. 
2520771, 2836114,3045482, Faa 0712-82078 

GST aov de MARG E S3?10S767 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone: 0712-2520781 

E-Mail:venusbookcentre@yahoo.com
INVOICE 

Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college,Bramhani. Invoice No. : 0007794 

Date: 20-12-2012 

PH.NO.: P.O. No. 

GROS515o AMOUN AUTHOR BOOK TITLE eTY CUR 

PRICE 
1. MURPHY JANEWAYs IMMUNOBIOLOGY 1 

KRANE FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS OF BIOINFORMAT 619 161 19 7.19 
TICS 

3. SALIM AL BOOK OF INDIAN BIRD 1 

MAULIK Molecular Biotechnology: Thera 78% 074610 19 716.2 

5 Lal Practical Zoology Vertebrate 276.0 216.190 10.00 227 

6. BALINSKY INTRODUCTION TO EMeRYOLOGY 606.00 5.00 10.00 625.69 

7. SHARMA ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT 
2 

SUB TOTAL 
Discount 
Rourndof1 
CRIDR NOTE 

T. Hems: 
9251.00o 

1931.66 
.34 

hems QTY: 7 

Rs. Seven Thousand Three Hundred Nineteen Only 
Terms&Conditions 

GRAND TOTAL 7319.00 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction oniy. 
We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM NO, 49011010 PAN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

For VEMUS BOOY CENTE 

Certfchtnipve Rates: DOLLAR POUND EURO 

82.10 V:e A 195 1361. 68.40 93.20 
husthorisesAignatury 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opp.Raiaram Diit Lbrary, Ramnagat Road 

Gokudlpeta, Magpur-10. 
621,114XAZ, Fa 1712-2820781) 

Ea enyokntrohy hmn um 

MARG ERPG+ DEMO CALL: 788o99 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Page No..2 Phone: 0712-2520781 

E-Mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
INVOICE Bill To.:Principal, K.Z.S. science college,Bramhani. Invoice No. 0008124 

Date:02-01-2019 
PH.NO.: 

P.O. No. 
SR. 

AUTHOR BOOK TITLE 
PRICE GROSSDIs%AMOUN QTY CUR 

TOTA B/F 
495.00 

6606.00 
445.50 

17. M. A. | Solid State Physics:Structure 495.00 10.00 R 

18. ARORA Physics for Degree Students fo 
650.00 10.00 R 650.00 585.00 

T. Items: 20 
SUB TOTAL 8485.00 
Discount 10 % 
Roundoff 
CRIDR NOTE 

848.50 Items QTY: 18 

0. .50 
0.00 Rs. Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Seven Only 

Terms & Conditions GRAND TOTAL 7637.00 
Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 49011010 AN No.: ABOPJ0422G 

For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

ates DOLLAR POUND 
93.20 

EURO 
68.4 

83.10 
Authorised signatory 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969 

GST readv bv MARG Ero 9021089767 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPP. RAJARAM LIBRARY, 

RAMNAGAR ROAD, GOKULPETH NAGPUR-440010 
Phone: 0712-2520781 

E-Mail venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

INVOICE Bill To.:Principal, K.z.S. science college,Bramhani. Invoice No. : 0008124 

Date 02-01-2019 

PH.NO. 
P. O. No. 

SR. 
AUTHOR GROSSDISso AMOUN BOOK TITLE QTY CUR 

PRICE 
ARORA Physics for Degree Students fo 

625.00 1250.00 10.00 R 1125.00 
2 GHIME PHYSICS BSC PART 3 SEM 4 

R $1.00 81.00 10.00 72.90 
S. GHIME PHYSICS BSC PART 3 SEM 4 

95.00 95.00 10.00 85.50 
GHIME PHYSICS BSC PART 2 SEM 4 PAPAER 1 

90.00 90.00 10.00 $1.00 
5. GHIME PHYSICS BsC PART 2 SEM 4 

90.00 90.00 10.00 $1.00 
6. Árora Physics for Degree Students 

595.00 595.00 10.00 535.50 
7. BEISER Concepts of Modern Physics (SI 

715.00 715.00 10.00 843.50 
8. GHOSHAL Atomic Physics (Modern Physics R 550.00 550.00 10.00 495.00 
9. NEAMEN Semiconductor Physics and Devi 715.00 10.00 R 715.00 643.50 

10. ARULDHA Moiecuiar Structure and Spectr 395.00 10.00 R 395.00 355.50 
11. GUPTA ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR SPECTROScOPY 

R 235.00 235.00 10.00 211.50 

12 GHOSHAL Nuciear Physics R 625.00 625.00 10.00 562.50 
13. TAYAL NUCLEAR PHYSICS 

460.00 460.00 10.00 R 414.00 

4. Arihant Problem Book in Physics 2 R 290.00 580.00 10.00 522.00 

SSISLAM SEMICONDuCTOR PHYSICS R 365.00 365.00 10.00 328.50 

R PRASAD Nuclear Physics R 499.00 499.00 10.00 449.10 

TOTAL CIF 6606.00 

Continued ..2 

GRAND TOTAL 
Terms & Conditions
Remark: 
Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 
We are exempted from GST under GST NIL category, ITEM No. 4901100 VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

PAN No. ABOPJ0422G 
Rates EURO 

Certificd that aboye 20 
Vice Acc. N 
in the College Librury. 

Books DOLLAR POUND 

ailabàuthorised signatory 

MARG ERP9+ DEMO CALL: 7888099969 

GST readv bv ALARG Erm 021089787 



VERUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 

Tel.:0712-2520781, 2536314, E-mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Name of College / Institute 
Date 2-49-

K.Z.5. STIFHrf col1E Gf. BRn H 

Order Ref. 
KAJ MESH HI R. 

CREDIT INVOICE Bill No. 13475 

S.No Author Qty. Rate Amount Title 

MALAyA cHFMISTR y BSC. SEM. 21 84° 4 

2 CHEMISTR BSC. SrM-V. 210 420 

195 15 60 ALIIAH-UriVFRSIT HEMISTF7- V0). I 

5 210- 1050 
4 tHMAlAA*HERA1STP 8 S SFM iv 

3 195 2S35 ALLIaNeF- UVIRSITY HfMIST°| vol IVV 

8251 825 PHYSiEAL e HFMIST) 

210 210| 7 HiyAi At cHE MISTRY SC SE IM V 

I70 I70H 
SFTH f HE M IS7 7 6:St. S£ M J 

35 7 10 

LESS 0| Certiffed that above.. Books 

Vide Acc. No to 

in thel College Library. 

.available 

Certified that above 35| 68 49- Book Vide Ace-to9o }orVaikb!: For Venus Book Centre Remark 
Certified that correct publisher price have been 
hargea. College kibraiy. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

GW We are exempted from Goods & services tax, which is under 

GST NIL, Category, ITEM No. 49011010 
Signature 

PAN:ABOPJ0422G 



VENUS B00K CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 

Tel. 0712-2520781, 2536314,E-mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
Name of College /Institute Date: io 1 

THE TPINCIPAL K-z.S. GILEF | BP AMANI, KALSH JPR 
Order Ref. 

CREDIT INVOICE Bill No. 16064 

S.No. Qty. Rate Amount 
Author Title 

AHANniRpAR_AJ-OF CHEMETE SEMT212S|- 12S 2. ATBANDHE. f80f CHEIS T `Em 2 IS 

2S0 

260 3 HARDAS A 1.3 OF CHEMISTR-SEm T2 224- 480 24- . A DE -UmIVERSI TY OKEMU TR- VslT| S 19s915 5 
S. 

.NalT 
180 SL 

* -* 

esT 1o. F4+8 
4297 

2 Bocks Ceitified that shove 

Vie Acc N201.244 e 
in the Coiieg: Library. 

.. 

|L29 7 
For Venus Book Centre 

Remark 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 
We are exempted from Goods & services tax, which is under GST NIL, Category, ITEM No. 49011010 

Signature PAN: ABOPJ0422G 



-

VENUS B00K CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 Tel. 0712-2520781, 2536314, E-mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Name of College / Institute Date:152 2000 

Order Ref. 

CREDIT INVOICE 16711 Bill No. 

S.No Author Title Qty. Rate Amount 

49 
3-fA4A1VAs -t oft 3AVA 

2 D0 

5-SCH 3S 
SAINN 1T. uepr 33e 

999F 

So 220o 

2 9 885 
f uGosAL A S7. T 

7 20 11 

3 47 A25| 
9299 

929 9 IESS104 

TUTAL 8369 w 

Remark For Venus Book Centre 
Certified that corect publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only.

We are exempted from Goods& services tax, which is under 
GST NIL, Category, ITEM No. 49011010 

Signature PAN:ABOP J0422G 



VENUS B00K CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 

Tel.: 0712-2520781, 2536314, E-mail : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Name of College / Institute 
Date:3 2.202o 2EALCATA1 KZS 6CIEE CiTGE 

vhtápiwnnnmaegarnaeemgoumamotvianp nuraui 

RAD11A1 A SH . 
Order Ref.: 

CREDIT INVOICE Bill No. 16709 

S.No. Author Title Qty. Rate Amount 

145/ 

195 
3 CHA1D4AD ss sfMV 22 

220 

920 2. 

7CHI srs 297 3 99 

8C 9 27 

-CIS 991 9 e 2 

29 7 
991 

27 
H5ifr Ti4 UV 90 

23 32574 
325 7 

TO TAL293 

Remark 
Cortified that corroct publiehor prlco havo boon chargod.
All disputos subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only 

We are exempted from Goods & servlces tax, whlch is undor 
GST NIL, Category, ITEM No. 49011010 

For Venus Book Centre 

Signature PAN:ABOP J0422G 



VENUS B00K CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 

Tel. 0712-2520781, 2536314, E-mail venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Name of College / lInstitute 
Date:3-22020 

Order Ref. 

CREDIT INVOICE Bill No. 16713 

S.No. Author Title Qty. Rate Amount 

3 9 

34s 

3 G9o 

98 

3HA 2 25 

25 ADMT 

-TA1E 4GirAL $rItENCE 930 

9t9/-

C7 

-Arra-sA1S77 57T 

es 
| S 4 92 

19 

TUTAL 5843 
For Venus Book Centre Remark 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurís diction only 

We are exempted from Goods & services tax, which is under 

GST NIL, Category, 1TEM No. 49011010 

PAN:ABOP J0422G 
Signature 



VENUS B00K CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 

Tel.: 0712-2520781, 2536314, E-mail: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
Name of College / institute 

Date:3-2.2 20 P aL:R25 stHHET CO! !FGr 
Order Ref. : 

CREDIT INVOICE 16710 Bill No. 

S.No. Author Title Qty. Rate Amount 

3 85-255 

e5 255 

3-GH1n1t 99 
999- 99 4 G m 

S-ArrA fHq4Irs vti 

-AforA C2s|c25 c25F 

AfH7 SL1 fohyv fiaysirS 25 2 se 
orA 385-3es 

9-ArofA C2|256 125 

S95 i190 

17 5057 
, F 3S 55 7 

TTL A 55 

RemarK-

Certifiéd that correct publisher price have been charged. 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

For Venus Book Centre 

We are exempted from Goods & services tax, which is under 
GST NIL, Category, ITEM No. 49011010 

PAN ABOPJ0422G Signature 



VENUS B00K CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, Nagpur-440010 

Tel.: 0712-2520781, 2536314, E-mail venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

Name of College / Institute 

Date:3-2-2020 

Order Ref. 

CREDIT INVOICE 16712 Bill No. 

S.No. Author Title aty. Rate Amount 

3 50/ 

55 100 

399-798 
S99 

VAHISHTA Y01H}7A 
43 4 y 

434 7 

TTAL 39 12 

Remark 

For Venus Book Centre 

Certified that correct publisher price have been charged.

All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction only. 

We are exempted from Goods & services tax, which is under 

GST NIL, Category, 1TEM No. 49011010 Signature 

PAN:ABOPJ0422G 
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VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Libraray ,Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth Nagpur-440010 

Tel: 0712-6613340/2520781 Email: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

INVOICE 
Invoice No. 19268 

Name: The Princlpal, KZS Sclence College, 

Bramhni, Kalmeshwar. 
Date: 31/03/2022 

Order ref Zoology 

Net Valu 
Price Quantity Gross value| Discount 

Sr. Author Title 

459 10 413 
Mariappan Biostatistics 459 

455 10 410 
Pathfinder Life Science 455 

Life Science|1 485 485 10 437 
Pathfinder 

General Aptitude 220 220 10 198 
Kumar 

Modern Entomology 698 1396 10 1256 
Tembhare 

Bioinformatics 315 315 10 284 

Singh 

ImmunologY 299 299 10 269 
Shetty 

Cell Biology 999 999 10 899 
8 Verma 

R 1195 1 1195 10 1076 
Hunter Insect Virus & Pest Management 

9 

Rastogi Principles of Biochemistry 1295 1 1295 10 1166 
10 

11 

6408 Total:Six Thousand Four Hundred &Eight Only. 

For, 
REMARKS: 

Certified that correct pubisher price have been charged 

All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction Only 

We are excempted from Goods & services tax, which 

is under GST NIL Category, ITEM no. 49011010 

PAN: ABOPJ0422G 

VENUS B0OK CENTRE 

lloyov 
Harshit Jain 

VENUS BOOK NR 
Opp. Rajavia izu tAay, Ramnsgar Ror, 

Goaalee, NagpwT-13, 
(2820731, 25J14,34JS 01228207 

Certiticd th:t :bov ... Bools 

ide N 2132214241.lbe 
i tii il .ilial. 

2132-do 2/42 

Tt goon t 24 24/ 
KefestnC 7 3984 

6y08 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Libraray,Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth Nagpur-440010 
Tel: 0712-6613340/2520781 Email : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

INVOICE Invoice No.19269 

Date 31/03/2022 Name The Principal, KZS Science College, 
Bramhni, Kalmeshwar. 
Compter Order ref 

Sr. Author Title Quantity Gross valuel Discount Net Value Price 

Godbole Operating Systems 800 1 800 10 720 

Chauhan Principles of Operating Sytems 700 700 10 630 

375 1 Das Principles of Data Strucutures 375 10 338 

Data &Computer 
Stallings 910 910 10 819 

Communications 
Srivastava 1 Cin Depth 450 450 10 405 

6 Samanta Classical Data Structures 695 695 10 626 

7 Kanetkar Let Us C+ 360 360 10 324 R 

Eckel Thinking in C++ 879 1 8 879 10 791 

Kernighan The C Programming Language 440 1 396 9 440 10 

10 Stallings Oerating Systems 910 1 910 10 819 

Fundamentals of Data Structures 
11 Horowitz 675 1 675 10 608 

n C++ 

12 Thareja Programming in C 605 1 605 10 545 

13 Kanetkar Let Us C 360 1 360 10 324 

13 

Total: Seven Thousand Three Hundred & Fourty Five Only. 7345 

For, REMARKS: 
Certified that correct pubisher price have been charged 

All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction Only 

We are excempted from Goods & services tax, which 

is under GST NIL Category, ITEM no. 49011010 

PAN: ABOPJ0422G 

VENUS B0OK CENTRE 

n 

Harshit Jain 

2 
VENUS ROOK CENTRE 

Opp. Rajaxaa izi kitrasy, Ramntgar Roa. 
Vide Ace N21431o2155vailable 
u ihe Coileg: Libraly. 

(2529781, 25A3i4342,fx 3712:25007e 
E-a. eot.ceoi0.Gc 2542 T KeFesene 9. 43021 

2)43 d -21S5 
7345 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Libraray,Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth Nagpur-440010 

Tel: 0712-6613340/2520781 Email: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

INVOICE Invoice No.19270 

Name: The Principal, KZS Science College, 
Bramhni, Kalmeshwar. 

Date:31/03/2022 

Order ref PHYSICS 

Sr. Author Title Quantity Gross value Discount Net Value 
Price 

Ghime Physics II nd Sem Paper I 170 10 153 85 2 

Ghime 2 170 10 153 2 Physics II nd Sem Paper 35 

Physics IV Th Sem Paper 2 180 10 162 3 Ghime 90 

4 Ghime Physics IV Th Sem Paper 180 10 162 90 

5 Ghime Physics VITh Sem Paper 2 190 10 171 95 

6 Ghime Physics VITh Sem Paper I 2 190 10 171 95 

7 Subramaniam AT. B. of Optics 625 1 625 10 563 

Heat Thermodynamics && 
8 Brij Lal 625 1 625 10 563 

Statistical Physics 
9 Mathur Mechanics 625 1 625 10 S63 

10 Tewari Electricity & Magnetism 450 450 10 405 

11 Arora Physics Bs 2nd Year 595 1190 10 1071 

12 Arora Physics BS C3 rd Year 625 2 1250 LO 1125 

13 Arora Physics Ist Year 385 3 1155 10 1040 

23 

Total: Six Thousand Three Hundred & Two Only. 6302 

REMARKS: 
Certified that correct pubisher price have been charged 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction Qnly giliei tt above R3.. Books 

We are excempted from Goods & services tax, which 

is under GST NIL Category, ITEM no. 49011010e Ace N 215bt2176vaikable 

PAN:ABOPJ0422G 

For, 
VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Harshit Jain 
in the College L.ily. 2254 to 2 255 

156 A 217B 

2254h2s T 23 6302/ 



VENUS B0OK CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Libraray,Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth Nagpur-440010 

Tel: 0712-6613340/2520781 Email: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

INVOICE |Invoice No.19271 

Date 31/03/2022 
Name: The Principal,KZS Science College, 

Bramhni, Kalmeshwar. Order ref PHYSICS 

Sr. Author Title Price Quantity Gross value Discount Net Value 

Solution of Concepts of Physics Verma 225 225 10 203 
Vol. 

2 Verma 
Solution of Concepts of Physics 

200 200 10 180 
Vol. 

3 Murugeshan Modern Physics 699 699 10 1 629 

3 

Total:One Thousand & Twelve Only. 1012 

REMARKS: 
Certified that correct pubisher price have been charged 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction Only 
We are excempted from Goods & services tax, which 

is under GST NIL Category, ITEM no. 49011010 

PAN: ABOPJ04226 

For, 
VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Harshit Jain 

2177 247 

ai, isr-19. 2526761, 25:314,30432, fax 712-232078 EFszi! Mentusbook.cenyoo.co Certifict that :beve. ... Books 

Vide Ac: N21791o2129::vaitable 
in he Coli-g: i.ibiary 

a79 to218 Tex 2 383 

0 2 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opposite Rajaram Libraray ,Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth Nagpur-4aOO 

Tel: 0712-6613340/2520781 Email: venusbookcentre@yahoo.comn 

INVOICE Invoice No.19272 

Date:31/03/2022 |Name The Principal, KZS Science College, 
Bramhni, Kalmeshwar. 
* CREMiSTRY Order ref 

Sr. Author Title Quantity Gross value Discount Net Value Price 

Jugade University Chemistry Ist Sem 195 585 10 527 

Wagh Chemistry Ist Sem 199 398 10 358 

Khedkar Chemistry Ist Sem 200 600 10 540 

4 Thakre Chemistry 3rd Sem 200 600 10 540 3 

5 Ghatbandhe Chemistry 3rd Sem 250 750 10 675 

6 Jugade Chemistry 3rd Sem 195 3 585 10 527 

Bhasker Chemistry 5th Sem 200 3 600 10 540 

Uthane Chemistry 2nd Sem 225 2 450 10 405 

9 Ghatbandhe Chemistry 2nd Sem 195 2 390 10 351 

10 Jugade Chemistry 2nd Sem 195 3 585 10 52 

27 

Total: Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Only. 4990 

For, REMARKS: 
Certified that correct pubisher price have been charged 

All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction Only 

We are excempted from Goods & services tax, which 

is under GST NIL Category, ITEM no. 49011010 

PAN: ABOPJ04226 

VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Harshit Jain 

Certiied that :bene.E. Books VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Vide Ace N.218&o 2206ail.ble Ogp. Raaa zktibarg, ! Ramnagar Road, 

Cokulpet, iagpsr-10. 
(2526781, 25314,3043402, Fax 0712-2520781 

E-ana r:sbookcon:ysho.com 
in the Coliege Liby. 

TRy6stka7 4990 
2189- 2206 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
OPposite Rajaram Libraray,Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth Nagpur-440010 

Tel: 0712-6613340/2520781 Email: venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 
INVOICE Invoice No.19273 

Date:31/03/2022 Name: The Principal,KZS Science College, 
Bramhni, Kalmeshwar. 
Mathematics 

Order ref 

Sr. Author Title Price Quantity Gross value Discount Net Valuee 

1 Soni Mathematics Sem ll 1197 190 7 1330 10 

Soni Mathematics Sem IV 260 10 2600 10 2340 

17 

Total: Three Thousand Five Hundred & Thirty Seven Only. 3537 

REMARKS: 
Certified that correct pubisher price have been charged 
All disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction Only 
We are excempted from Goods & services tax, which 
is under GST NIL Category, ITEM no. 49011010 

PAN: ABOPJ04226 

For, 
VENUS BOOK CENTRE 

Harshit Jain 

VENUS BOUKTEIT I* 

Opp. Rajaxzn Hiä liirery, Remnegar Road, 

Cotigeth, 1inggatr-18. 

1252871, 253431A3A32, Fax 0712-252072 

E-T ebenk.cemt s..o 

2207- 2223-

Certilieei ththov F.. Books 
Vicde Ac: N 2209 22 2hvailuble 
in the Cuileg Library. 23 

Teyt 6o k 7 35 37 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opposlte Rajaram Libraray ,Ramnagar Road Gokulpeth Nagpur-440010 

Tel: 0712-6613340/2520781 Emall : venusbookcentre@yahoo.com 

INVOICE Invoice No.19274 

Name: The Princlpal,KzS Sclence College, 
Bramhnl, Kalmeshwar. 

Date: 31/03/2022 

Order ref: Botany 

Net Value Price Quantity Gross value Discount Author Title 

570 10 513 
1 Shirbhate Botany Ist Sem 190 3 

3 585 10 527 2 Ghosah Botany Ist Sem 195 

5 990 10 891 Mesharam Botany lIst Sem 198 

700 10 630 Awaly Botany lIst Sem 175 4 
4 

Awaly Botany l rd Sem 195 780 10 702 

Mesharam Botany IV th Sem 210 2 420 10 378 
6 

Awaly Botany IV th Sem 175 875 10 788 
7 

8 Mhaiskar Botany VI th Sem 275 275 10 248 

Aneja Experiments in Microbiology 475 475 10 428 

10 Singh Botany 895 1 895 10 806 

11 Shukla Plant Ecology 425 1 425 10 383 

0 

Total: Six Thousand Two Hundred & Ninety Four Only. 6294 

For, REMARKS 
Certified that correct pubisher price have been charged 
ll disputes subjected to Nagpur Jurisdiction Only 
We are excempted from Goods & services tax, which 

is under GST NIL Category, ITEM no. 49011010 

PAN: ABOPJ04226 

VENUS B0OK CENTRE 

Harshit Jain 

Contifiet tli hs30.. oks 
Vide Ae N 2226225il. blc 
n the Culeg: Libruy. 

ONUS ROOK CNTRI 
Opp a2 DzR litary, Ramaagar Road, Cokuipeti, Hagpar-10. g626781, 2534.314,3043482, Fax 0712-25207B1 Emil Mauebookcentrahyahoo.com 

T a7 4,677/-
RPnceBuk3 1617 

2225o 6294 



VENUS BOOK CENTRE 
Opp. Rajaram Library, Ramnagar Road, Gokulpeth, NAGÁUR-10 

Fax &Ph. 2520781,2536314, e-mail : venusbookcenre@yahoo.com 
2724 Date3Gl2 No. 

RECEIVED with thanks from MESSRS PRINCIPAL LATE KZS 
MR. 

seIENtE OLLEGF 

the sum of Rupees THIRIY FIVE THOUSAND ElGHT HUN D R£D 

CASH 
.Dy Cheque tN d. 

92631 in payment of our 00KSGVEH 

R 358B 8/ 
Receipt is valid Subject to encashment of the Cheque For VENUS BOOK CENTRE 



Reaccredited with B by NAAC 
Dr. Bhabha Vidnyan Lokshikshan Sanstha's 

K. Z. S. SCIENCE COLLEGE,BRAMHANI 
Tah. Kalmeshwar Distt. Nagpur Pin 441 501 

Website http:// www.kzsscb.com 
E-Mail ID : principal kzs@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Anand Tikhe Uni College code:313 
Uni. Town Code: 12 Principal 

Mob. No. 9823745562 Phone No.07118-271167 

Outward No. kzs /scb//2022 
Date: 23/01/22 

To. 

The Manager 
Venus Book Centre 

Nagpur. 

Subject: - Regarding Purchasing of books for our college Library. 

Dear Sir, 

After referring the Catalogue provided by your Himalaya Publishing house. We have to purchase 

some useful and academic course oriented books for our students for College library. 

Therefore we are requesting you to provide all these books mentioned in attached copy. 

Thanking you with Regards. 

Place: Bramhani Yours faithfully 

Librarian 
Late K. 2. S. Science 

Collan. Bramiani. 

Enclo. Book List 


